P a g e  1  o f  3
©  2 0 2 4  T r i g g  I n d u s t r i e s  L L C .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
R e v i s e d :  1  J u l y  2 0 2 4
D o c :  t r i g g - o h v d s - s p e c - m e - i r - 3 3 0 - v 3
1 - 7 5 7 - 2 2 3 - 7 5 2 2
s a l e s @ t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
w w w . t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
SPECIFICATIONS

on controller enclosure at additional cost.
WARRANTY Standard 1-Year Full Warranty. Extended Warranty options available
ORDERING GUIDE – SOURCE AND DETECTOR, STANDARD CONTROLLER:
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
ME-IR/330 (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE AND DETECTOR, STD CTRL, INFRARED, 120VAC (V3)
ME-IR/330-230 (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE AND DETECTOR, STD CTRL, INFRARED, 230VAC (V3)
ME-IR/330-12 (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE AND DETECTOR, STD CTRL, INFRARED, 12VDC (V3)
ME-IR/330-24 (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE AND DETECTOR, STD CTRL, INFRARED, 24VDC (V3)
ORDERING GUIDE – SOURCE UNIT ONLY:
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
ME-IR/330S (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE UNIT ONLY, INFRARED, 120VAC (V3)
ME-IR/330S-230 (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE UNIT ONLY, INFRARED, 230VAC (V3)
ME-IR/330S-12 (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE UNIT ONLY, INFRARED, 12VDC (V3)
ME-IR/330S-24 (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
SOURCE UNIT ONLY, INFRARED, 24VDC (V3)
P a g e  3  o f  3
©  2 0 2 4  T r i g g  I n d u s t r i e s  L L C .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .
R e v i s e d :  1  J u l y  2 0 2 4
D o c :  t r i g g - o h v d s - s p e c - m e - i r - 3 3 0 - v 3
1 - 7 5 7 - 2 2 3 - 7 5 2 2
s a l e s @ t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
w w w . t r i g g i n d u s t r i e s . c o m
ORDERING GUIDE – DETECTOR UNIT ONLY:
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
ME-IR/330D (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
DETECTOR UNIT ONLY, INFRARED, 120VAC (V3)
ME-IR/330D-230 (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
DETECTOR UNIT ONLY, INFRARED, 230VAC (V3)
ME-IR/330D-12 (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
DETECTOR UNIT ONLY, INFRARED, 12VDC (V3)
ME-IR/330D-24 (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
DETECTOR UNIT ONLY, INFRARED, 24VDC (V3)
ORDERING GUIDE – CONTROLLER ONLY:
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
ME-IR/330C (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
STD CONTROLLER ONLY, INFRARED, 120VAC (V3)
ME-IR/330C-230 (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
STD CONTROLLER ONLY, INFRARED, 230VAC (V3)
ME-IR/330C-12 (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
STD CONTROLLER ONLY, INFRARED, 12VDC (V3)
ME-IR/330C-24 (V3) METRO-ECONOMY SINGLE DIRECTION DETECTION SYSTEM,
STD CONTROLLER ONLY, INFRARED, 24VDC (V3)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
MODEL # DESCRIPTION
APMK16-20 Pole Mount Kit for 20 x 16 Enclosure
3601 Vibrating Horn
3602 Electronic Siren
3603 Indoor Buzzer
3610 Light Duty Strobe
3611 Medium Duty Strobe
3617 LED Signal with Polycarbonate Traffic Head
3701 Telescoping Mounting Pole (10 to 16 Feet)
TG-CAM-1010 Network Camera - Provides Snapshot Images and Video Recordings
Additional accessories and warning devices are available from Trigg Industries LLC.